

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1200/2018 in T.C.(C) No. 58/2017

ALOK KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.74423/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 09-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Krishna M. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Masood Alam, Adv.
 Mr. Vivekanand Rana, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Pushkar Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG
 Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with T.C.(C) No. 58/2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR